Patties

80-1396
80-1397
80-1398
80-1399
80-1400
80-1401
80-1402
80-1403
80-1404
80-1406
80-1407
80-1408
80-1409

CODMAN Surgical Patties, sterile, X-ray detectable, 10
gatties per package, 20 packages per dispenser box.

/16"
Var x 1V
Vg y 30
Vg x Vg
Vo x Voo
340 x 34
Vo x e

1" x1"
Yarx1lne
Vo xon
IDER
1" x 3"

3" x 3"

(7mm)

(7mm x 38mm)
(7mm x 76mm)
(7mm x 7mm)
(13mm x 13mm)
(19mm x 19mm)
(13mm x 25mm)
(25mm x 25mm)
(13mm x 38mm)
(13mm x 52mm)
(13mm x 76mm)
(25mm x 76mm)
(76mm x 76mm)

CODMAN?® Surgical Patties and
Strips

CODMAN Surgical Patties and
Strips provide the
neurosurgeon with softness,
gentleness, protection and
absorbency to meet the
demands of delicate
intracranial and spinal surgery.

Absorbency

CODMAN Patties and Strips
absorb more than 5 times their
weight in less than a second.

Precision Cut

CODMAN Patties and Strips’
precision cut provides smooth
edges and helps prevent linting.

COTTONOID® Material

COTTONOID compressed rayon
provides the natural softness,
absorbency and pliability of
cotton. A special process
interweaves individual rayon fibres
to resist shedding, stretching or
linting — whether wet or dry.

80-1403 80-1401

Soft and Gentle

SUTUREWELD®'s strong bond
holds the indicator string to the
pattie so the surface which lies
next to the tissue is completely
smooth and free of stitches.

Pliable and Porous

COTTONOID material offers the
advantage of being porous so
CODMAN Patties and Strips easily
conform to the intricate contours
of delicate tissue. Yet, you can
safely suction through them
without aspirating the tissue or
the pattie strip.

X-Ray Detectable

Marking is where it should be — on
the pattie or strip.

Unique Packaging

A transparent, sterile envelope
shows the size and shape of
patties and strips, and the Count
Verification Card instantly shows
how many patties you started with
and how many were used.

80-1400 80-1399 80-1396

80-1402

80-1409

80-1397

80-1404

)

80-1407

80-1408

) 80-1398

80-1406

@)
=
m
=
>
=
<
m
=
m
c
=
(@)
)
c
=
)
m
=
<




