

CODMAN Surgical Patties, sterile, X-ray detectable, 10 patties per package, 20 packages per dispenser box.

<b>80-1396</b>	5/16"	(7mm)
<b>80-1397</b>	1/4" x 1 1/2"	(7mm x 38mm)
<b>80-1398</b>	1/4" x 3"	(7mm x 76mm)
<b>80-1399</b>	1/4" x 1/4"	(7mm x 7mm)
<b>80-1400</b>	1/2" x 1/2"	(13mm x 13mm)
<b>80-1401</b>	3/4" x 3/4"	(19mm x 19mm)
<b>80-1402</b>	1/2" x 1"	(13mm x 25mm)
<b>80-1403</b>	1" x 1"	(25mm x 25mm)
<b>80-1404</b>	1/2" x 1 1/2"	(13mm x 38mm)
<b>80-1406</b>	1/2" x 2"	(13mm x 52mm)
<b>80-1407</b>	1/2" x 3"	(13mm x 76mm)
<b>80-1408</b>	1" x 3"	(25mm x 76mm)
<b>80-1409</b>	3" x 3"	(76mm x 76mm)

**CODMAN® Surgical Patties and Strips**

*CODMAN Surgical Patties and Strips provide the neurosurgeon with softness, gentleness, protection and absorbency to meet the demands of delicate intracranial and spinal surgery.*

**Absorbency**

CODMAN Patties and Strips absorb more than 5 times their weight in less than a second.

**Precision Cut**

CODMAN Patties and Strips' precision cut provides smooth edges and helps prevent linting.

**COTTONOID® Material**

COTTONOID compressed rayon provides the natural softness, absorbency and pliability of cotton. A special process interweaves individual rayon fibres to resist shedding, stretching or linting – whether wet or dry.

**Soft and Gentle**

SUTUREWELD®'s strong bond holds the indicator string to the patty so the surface which lies next to the tissue is completely smooth and free of stitches.

**Pliable and Porous**

COTTONOID material offers the advantage of being porous so CODMAN Patties and Strips easily conform to the intricate contours of delicate tissue. Yet, you can safely suction through them without aspirating the tissue or the patty strip.

**X-Ray Detectable**

Marking is where it should be – on the patty or strip.

**Unique Packaging**

A transparent, sterile envelope shows the size and shape of patties and strips, and the Count Verification Card instantly shows how many patties you started with and how many were used.

